LA

P1

HU21R

Bah Mamadou

Bernier Terry

Castelain César

De Crée Florian

llunga Mbaya Tyrees
Izaw Bolavie Archange
Jadin Marouane
Karemera Benjamin
Karusho Patrick
Luyindula Carvalho Daniel
Moreno Nunez Pablo
Ngalula Kanumubadi Nicolas
Tekin Safia

Tshinkobo Jonathan
Vanstraelen Jordi

Monier Laurent

Bah Mamadou

Bernier Terry

Castelain César

llunga Mbaya Tyrees

Izaw Bolavie Archange
Jadin Marouane
Karemera Benjamin
Karusho Patrick
Luyindula Carvalho Daniel
Moreno Nunez Pablo
Moussati Adam

Ngalula Kanumubadi Nicolas
Tekin Safia

Tshinkobo Jonathan
Vanstraelen Jordi

Monier Laurent

| Composition des équipes Saison 2019-2020

11/12/2000
11/08/2001
18/10/2000
05/02/1997
18/09/2000
27/06/2001
03/06/1999
30/07/2000
21/01/1999
28/07/2001
22/01/2003
08/11/2002
13/02/2002
09/06/2000
28/05/2002

21/01/1976

11/12/2000
11/08/2001
18/10/2000
18/09/2000
27/06/2001
03/06/1999
30/07/2000
21/01/1999
28/07/2001
22/01/2003
10/09/2001
08/11/2002
13/02/2002
09/06/2000
28/05/2002

21/01/1976

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Coach

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Coach



HU21P

HU18P A

HU18P B

Coelho Ribeiro Bruno
Hubin Théo
Kazadhi-Lombe Brunel
Kosovali llir

Letot Logan

Lienard Robin

Linares José

Soulami Salim
Suhorochko Vadim
Villegas Cédric
Vukchevich Oliver

De Crée Florian

Borri Nathan

Caglayan Esat

Chafchafi Nadir

Esser Florian

Heirman Kevin

Izaw Adoniye

Karusho Kevin
Londo-Bazola Gaoussoui
Makengo Makamu Tobias
M'Bilo Balongo Xavier
Pieczyski Maxime Olivier
Turbang Guillaume

Kroner Laurent

Arroudani Yassine
Badibengi Yuri
Collet Arno
Delaunoy Jonathan
Deleu Emile-Emre
Dheere Adrien Kopa

El Moussaoui Anas

19/08/2000
07/09/2000
28/06/2001
24/01/2000
21/05/2001
16/10/2000
07/04/2001
12/05/2000
15/05/2001
08/03/2001
07/05/2001

05/02/1997

17/07/2002
07/08/2002
08/08/2003
04/01/2003
27/07/2002
25/06/2003
23/05/2002
26/05/2003
18/11/2004
14/04/2002
04/10/2002
26/03/2003

31/10/1980

18/05/2003
08/07/2003
24/11/2002
25/10/2002
30/08/2003
20/06/2002

31/12/2003

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Coach

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Coach

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Joueur



HU17R

HU16P A

HU16P B

Garcia Léo

Matias Gimenez Dalyan
Pingo Oliveira Zelio
Shamaa Mohamad Zouhir
Vanderperren Gail

Pingo Oliveira Antonio

Chatzis Pericles

Cudicio Matteo

Diallo Saikou

Hajjar Pierre

Lukanda Mwamba Alexandre
Mohsini Younes

Monier Alexandre

Ntumba Arison

Squiflet Gaétan

Vanrumbeke Jérémy

Castelli Damien

Amghar Yassine
Anthoons Maxence
Belaiche Rayan

Dobra Destan

Harpau Petru

Koklis Nikodem
Merhy Liam

Meziane Walid
Rodriguez Gisbert Alvaro
Szmurlo Jan
Vandamme Guillaume

De Prez Thierry

Bernard Matteo
Hassoun Shai

Krupic Anthony

13/06/2003
25/08/2003
25/10/2002
07/01/2002
19/11/2002

03/04/1959

21/05/2003
21/03/2003
16/04/2003
05/01/2005
11/11/2003
07/02/2004
15/12/2004
23/11/2003
17/11/2003
05/01/2003
15/09/1986

17/08/2004
08/04/2004
26/03/2004
09/05/2004
30/03/2005
15/09/2004
05/03/2004
29/07/2004
25/09/2004
19/10/2004
01/03/2004

11/09/1964

25/03/2005
27/07/2005

25/01/2004

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Coach

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Coach

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Coach

Joueur
Joueur

Joueur



HU15R

HU14P A

HU14P B

Murerangabo Songa Bryan
Rieuneaud Noam
Sahinturk Tan

Sifflet Stanley

Vandersanden Didier

Braibant Simon
Cudicio Luca

El Alami Shady
Kotecki Norbert
Lannoye Lucas
Markopoulos Nikolaos
Voicu lonut Fabian

Delsool Gaetan

Beun Pierre

Borri Thomas
Brigja Bradley
Dussen Adrien
Mbawa Medhi
Sifflet Charley
Sterckval Quentin
Turbang Romain
Van Dale Romain

Borri Fabrice

Aguza Arthur
Boufrahi Adam
Henaux Baptiste
Mert Arda

Michiels Michaél
Mulders Julien
Orhan Atakan Nazmi
Peeters Diego

Timmermans Nathan

29/08/2005
23/10/2005
10/04/2004
13/11/2004

12/03/1961

06/07/2005
18/05/2005
04/02/2005
15/07/2005
26/03/2005
09/06/2005
16/04/2005

26/04/1990

27/02/2007
11/05/2007
15/02/2006
01/08/2006
09/03/2007
17/08/2006
23/06/2006
04/11/2006
15/09/2006

05/01/1974

07/08/2008
27/09/2007
03/09/2007
28/04/2007
31/10/2006
27/05/2006
26/10/2007
03/05/2007

25/02/2007

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Coach

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Coach

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Coach

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Joueur



Uiz A

U12 (Filles)

ulo A

Togmat Gabriel

Vanhaeren Caroline

Boufaida Mohamed Amine
Boukil Kais

Campbell Louis

Delcuve Noah

Ersoy Hakan

Kaditalua Dan

Koutsakis Aris

Lactit Mohamed-Amine
Mukena Tshibangu Kabangu Joshua
Sifflet Marley

Smet Dominguez Esteban
Tuncer Ediz
Vanschoenwinkel Nando

Sow Balla

Boukhoubza Ines
Chatzis Alexia
Lecoutre Awa
Makengo Rebecca
Molon Aurore

Qissi Dahab

Scruel Elina
Vanrumbeke Melissa

Urbain Sophie

Alaca Aaron
Aurousseaux Pauline
Borgers Luca

Boukil Yanis
Deruyck Cameron
Kostis Alexis

Marchal Mathys

24/08/2006

11/05/1987

25/01/2008
30/04/2008
11/02/2008
25/11/2009
28/04/2008
17/02/2008
31/03/2008
22/01/2009
13/11/2008
26/09/2009
22/11/2009
10/11/2009
02/01/2009

25/07/1993

11/02/2008
06/01/2008
14/08/2008
19/01/2008
21/03/2009
27/05/2007
24/12/2008
05/03/2008

17/11/1977

27/11/2010
06/01/2010
17/08/2010
28/12/2011
15/04/2010
07/04/2010

17/07/2011

Joueur

Coach

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Coach

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Coach

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Joueur



ulo B

U8 A

usB

Mulders Mathis
Ples David

Martel Sylvie

Bakkali Hassani Nassim
Boufaida Nassim
Chraief Elyas

Franquin Victor
Gucenmez llyas
Markopoulos Achille
Ntontolo Muanda Christivie Kebadio
Sheikh Subhaan
Skarmy Nayel

Smet Dominguez Diego
Zemmouri Marwan
Marchal Jean-Marie

Urbain Sophie

Bakkali Hassani Besim
Boufaida Hamza
Christiaens Nikita
Godeau Erwann
Goffin Ruben

Molon Guillaume
Pouilliart Vanina
Scruel Loic

Turbang Caroline

Van Dale Victor

Van Rysselberghe Hugo

Pinnoy Jennifer

Aurousseaux Victor
Bari Thierno Bassamba
Ben Abdellah Imane

Deron Diego

27/04/2011
04/10/2010

06/09/1976

30/06/2010
13/12/2010
05/10/2010
10/02/2011
03/08/2010
23/12/2010
25/05/2011
06/05/2011

06/05/2010

04/10/2010
30/08/1977

17/11/1977

17/12/2012
18/01/2013
12/11/2012
13/11/2012
21/02/2012
30/08/2012
10/08/2012
12/12/2012
01/06/2012
13/11/2013
23/01/2012

27/11/1979

27/06/2013
16/11/2013
25/06/2013

25/04/2013

Joueur
Joueur

Coach

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Coach

Coach

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Coach

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Joueur



Baby

Derycke Chiara

Fontyn Mathieu

Izci Zeyneb

Kakolo Kalex Elikya-Jo

Marchal Noam

Mbo Ngozeka Roylie

Monsieur Elliot

Ntontolo Muanda Blessing Anatshinga
Sprumont Théodore

Zemmouri Soulaymane

Van Dale Eric

Kirel Pars
Sylos Alexis
Vandevelde Liam

Demol Danielle

07/05/2013
04/07/2012
27/11/2012
16/09/2013
01/12/2013
13/11/2012
10/01/2013
24/10/2012
22/05/2013
20/07/2013

10/02/1975

15/08/2014
12/11/2014
23/05/2015

12/07/1963

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Coach

Joueur
Joueur
Joueur

Coach



