



Composition des équipes Saison 2019-2020

P1

Bah Mamadou	11/12/2000	Joueur
Bernier Terry	11/08/2001	Joueur
Castelain César	18/10/2000	Joueur
De Crée Florian	05/02/1997	Joueur
Ilunga Mbaya Tyrees	18/09/2000	Joueur
Izaw Bolavie Archange	27/06/2001	Joueur
Jadin Marouane	03/06/1999	Joueur
Kareméra Benjamin	30/07/2000	Joueur
Karusho Patrick	21/01/1999	Joueur
Luyindula Carvalho Daniel	28/07/2001	Joueur
Moreno Nunez Pablo	22/01/2003	Joueur
Ngalula Kanumubadi Nicolas	08/11/2002	Joueur
Tekin Safia	13/02/2002	Joueur
Tshinkobo Jonathan	09/06/2000	Joueur
Vanstraelen Jordi	28/05/2002	Joueur
Monier Laurent	21/01/1976	Coach

HU21R

Bah Mamadou	11/12/2000	Joueur
Bernier Terry	11/08/2001	Joueur
Castelain César	18/10/2000	Joueur
Ilunga Mbaya Tyrees	18/09/2000	Joueur
Izaw Bolavie Archange	27/06/2001	Joueur
Jadin Marouane	03/06/1999	Joueur
Kareméra Benjamin	30/07/2000	Joueur
Karusho Patrick	21/01/1999	Joueur
Luyindula Carvalho Daniel	28/07/2001	Joueur
Moreno Nunez Pablo	22/01/2003	Joueur
Moussati Adam	10/09/2001	Joueur
Ngalula Kanumubadi Nicolas	08/11/2002	Joueur
Tekin Safia	13/02/2002	Joueur
Tshinkobo Jonathan	09/06/2000	Joueur
Vanstraelen Jordi	28/05/2002	Joueur
Monier Laurent	21/01/1976	Coach

HU21P

Coelho Ribeiro Bruno	19/08/2000	Joueur
Hubin Théo	07/09/2000	Joueur
Kazadhi-Lombe Brunel	28/06/2001	Joueur
Kosovali Ilir	24/01/2000	Joueur
Letot Logan	21/05/2001	Joueur
Lienard Robin	16/10/2000	Joueur
Linares José	07/04/2001	Joueur
Soulami Salim	12/05/2000	Joueur
Suhorochko Vadim	15/05/2001	Joueur
Villegas Cédric	08/03/2001	Joueur
Vukchevich Oliver	07/05/2001	Joueur
De Crée Florian	05/02/1997	Coach

HU18P A

Borri Nathan	17/07/2002	Joueur
Caglayan Esat	07/08/2002	Joueur
Chafchafi Nadir	08/08/2003	Joueur
Esser Florian	04/01/2003	Joueur
Heirman Kevin	27/07/2002	Joueur
Izaw Adoniye	25/06/2003	Joueur
Karusho Kevin	23/05/2002	Joueur
Londo-Bazola Gaoussouï	26/05/2003	Joueur
Makengo Makamu Tobias	18/11/2004	Joueur
M'Bilo Balongo Xavier	14/04/2002	Joueur
Pieczyski Maxime Olivier	04/10/2002	Joueur
Turbang Guillaume	26/03/2003	Joueur
Kröner Laurent	31/10/1980	Coach

HU18P B

Arroudani Yassine	18/05/2003	Joueur
Badibengi Yuri	08/07/2003	Joueur
Collet Arno	24/11/2002	Joueur
Delaunoy Jonathan	25/10/2002	Joueur
Deleu Emile-Emre	30/08/2003	Joueur
Dheere Adrien Kopa	20/06/2002	Joueur
El Moussaoui Anas	31/12/2003	Joueur

Garcia Léo	13/06/2003	Joueur
Matias Gimenez Dalyan	25/08/2003	Joueur
Pingo Oliveira Zelio	25/10/2002	Joueur
Shamaa Mohamad Zouhir	07/01/2002	Joueur
Vanderperren Gail	19/11/2002	Joueur
Pingo Oliveira Antonio	03/04/1959	Coach

HU17R

Chatzis Pericles	21/05/2003	Joueur
Cudicio Matteo	21/03/2003	Joueur
Diallo Saikou	16/04/2003	Joueur
Hajjar Pierre	05/01/2005	Joueur
Lukanda Mwamba Alexandre	11/11/2003	Joueur
Mohsini Younes	07/02/2004	Joueur
Monier Alexandre	15/12/2004	Joueur
Ntumba Arison	23/11/2003	Joueur
Squiflet Gaëtan	17/11/2003	Joueur
Vanrumbeka Jérémie	05/01/2003	Joueur
Castelli Damien	15/09/1986	Coach

HU16P A

Amghar Yassine	17/08/2004	Joueur
Anthoons Maxence	08/04/2004	Joueur
Belaiche Rayan	26/03/2004	Joueur
Dobra Destan	09/05/2004	Joueur
Harpau Petru	30/03/2005	Joueur
Koklis Nikodem	15/09/2004	Joueur
Merhy Liam	05/03/2004	Joueur
Meziane Walid	29/07/2004	Joueur
Rodriguez Gisbert Alvaro	25/09/2004	Joueur
Szmurlo Jan	19/10/2004	Joueur
Vandamme Guillaume	01/03/2004	Joueur
De Prez Thierry	11/09/1964	Coach

HU16P B

Bernard Matteo	25/03/2005	Joueur
Hassoun Shaï	27/07/2005	Joueur
Krupic Anthony	25/01/2004	Joueur

Murerangabo Songa Bryan	29/08/2005	Joueur
Rieuneaud Noam	23/10/2005	Joueur
Sahinturk Tan	10/04/2004	Joueur
Sifflet Stanley	13/11/2004	Joueur
Vandersanden Didier	12/03/1961	Coach

HU15R

Braibant Simon	06/07/2005	Joueur
Cudicio Luca	18/05/2005	Joueur
El Alami Shady	04/02/2005	Joueur
Kotecki Norbert	15/07/2005	Joueur
Lannoye Lucas	26/03/2005	Joueur
Markopoulos Nikolaos	09/06/2005	Joueur
Voicu Ionut Fabian	16/04/2005	Joueur
Delsool Gaetan	26/04/1990	Coach

HU14P A

Beun Pierre	27/02/2007	Joueur
Borri Thomas	11/05/2007	Joueur
Brigja Bradley	15/02/2006	Joueur
Dussen Adrien	01/08/2006	Joueur
Mbawa Medhi	09/03/2007	Joueur
Sifflet Charley	17/08/2006	Joueur
Sterckval Quentin	23/06/2006	Joueur
Turbang Romain	04/11/2006	Joueur
Van Dale Romain	15/09/2006	Joueur
Borri Fabrice	05/01/1974	Coach

HU14P B

Aguza Arthur	07/08/2008	Joueur
Boufrah Adam	27/09/2007	Joueur
Henaux Baptiste	03/09/2007	Joueur
Mert Arda	28/04/2007	Joueur
Michiels Michaël	31/10/2006	Joueur
Mulders Julien	27/05/2006	Joueur
Orhan Atakan Nazmi	26/10/2007	Joueur
Peeters Diego	03/05/2007	Joueur
Timmermans Nathan	25/02/2007	Joueur

Togmat Gabriel	24/08/2006	Joueur
Vanhaeren Caroline	11/05/1987	Coach

U12 A

Boufaida Mohamed Amine	25/01/2008	Joueur
Boukil Kais	30/04/2008	Joueur
Campbell Louis	11/02/2008	Joueur
Delcuve Noah	25/11/2009	Joueur
Ersoy Hakan	28/04/2008	Joueur
Kaditalua Dan	17/02/2008	Joueur
Koutsakis Aris	31/03/2008	Joueur
Lactit Mohamed-Amine	22/01/2009	Joueur
Mukena Tshibangu Kabangu Joshua	13/11/2008	Joueur
Sifflet Marley	26/09/2009	Joueur
Smet Dominguez Esteban	22/11/2009	Joueur
Tuncer Ediz	10/11/2009	Joueur
Vanschoenwinkel Nando	02/01/2009	Joueur
Sow Balla	25/07/1993	Coach

U12 (Filles)

Boukhoubza Ines	11/02/2008	Joueur
Chatzis Alexia	06/01/2008	Joueur
Lecoutre Awa	14/08/2008	Joueur
Makengo Rebecca	19/01/2008	Joueur
Molon Aurore	21/03/2009	Joueur
Qissi Dahab	27/05/2007	Joueur
Scruel Elina	24/12/2008	Joueur
Vanrumbelke Melissa	05/03/2008	Joueur
Urbain Sophie	17/11/1977	Coach

U10 A

Alaca Aaron	27/11/2010	Joueur
Aurousseaux Pauline	06/01/2010	Joueur
Borgers Luca	17/08/2010	Joueur
Boukil Yanis	28/12/2011	Joueur
Deruyck Cameron	15/04/2010	Joueur
Kostis Alexis	07/04/2010	Joueur
Marchal Mathys	17/07/2011	Joueur

Mulders Mathis	27/04/2011	Joueur
Ples David	04/10/2010	Joueur
Martel Sylvie	06/09/1976	Coach

U10 B

Bakkali Hassani Nassim	30/06/2010	Joueur
Boufaida Nassim	13/12/2010	Joueur
Chraief Elyas	05/10/2010	Joueur
Franquin Victor	10/02/2011	Joueur
Gücenmez Ilyas	03/08/2010	Joueur
Markopoulos Achille	23/12/2010	Joueur
Ntontolo Muanda Christivie Kebadio	25/05/2011	Joueur
Sheikh Subhaan	06/05/2011	Joueur
Skarmy Nayel	06/05/2010	Joueur
Smet Dominguez Diego		Joueur
Zemmouri Marwan	04/10/2010	Joueur
Marchal Jean-Marie	30/08/1977	Coach
Urbain Sophie	17/11/1977	Coach

U8 A

Bakkali Hassani Besim	17/12/2012	Joueur
Boufaida Hamza	18/01/2013	Joueur
Christiaens Nikita	12/11/2012	Joueur
Godeau Erwann	13/11/2012	Joueur
Goffin Ruben	21/02/2012	Joueur
Molon Guillaume	30/08/2012	Joueur
Pouilliart Vanina	10/08/2012	Joueur
Scruel Loïc	12/12/2012	Joueur
Turbang Caroline	01/06/2012	Joueur
Van Dale Victor	13/11/2013	Joueur
Van Rysselberghe Hugo	23/01/2012	Joueur
Pinnoy Jennifer	27/11/1979	Coach

U8 B

Aurousseaux Victor	27/06/2013	Joueur
Bari Thierno Bassamba	16/11/2013	Joueur
Ben Abdellah Imane	25/06/2013	Joueur
Deron Diego	25/04/2013	Joueur

Derycke Chiara	07/05/2013	Joueur
Fontyn Mathieu	04/07/2012	Joueur
Izci Zeyneb	27/11/2012	Joueur
Kakolo Kalex Elikya-Jo	16/09/2013	Joueur
Marchal Noam	01/12/2013	Joueur
Mbo Ngozeka Roylie	13/11/2012	Joueur
Monsieur Elliot	10/01/2013	Joueur
Ntontolo Muanda Blessing Anatshinga	24/10/2012	Joueur
Sprumont Théodore	22/05/2013	Joueur
Zemmouri Soulaymane	20/07/2013	Joueur
Van Dale Eric	10/02/1975	Coach

Baby		
Kürel Pars	15/08/2014	Joueur
Sylos Alexis	12/11/2014	Joueur
Vandeveldé Liam	23/05/2015	Joueur
Demol Danielle	12/07/1963	Coach